
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: Houghton Mifflin Harcourt AMENDMENT#: __ 1 __ _ 

GRANT# if applicable: _N/A_ AGREEMENT#: _96293366_ 

GRANT NAME: Commissioner's Network Grant- Wexler Grant_DATE:_12/20/2019_ 

FUNDING SOURCE OF AGREEMENT: _2547-6293-56697-0032 __ 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $_34,992_ 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $_34,992_ 

X ACTUAL OR ---- ESTIMATE ---· 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ ______ 0 _____ _ 

___ INCREASE OR _ __ DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ __ 34,992 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AMENDMENT: __ 2547-6293-56697-0032 __ _ 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: To correct the contract start date from October 7, 2019 to August 28, 2019 

on Wexler-Grant School Commissioners Network Grant account#: 2547-6293-56697-0032. 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

--{;;{{ !J. j}Uei-Mt;
7 

Feb 14, 2020 
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: _/_71 

__ pi-7:.-:------:---------J (Name) (Date) 

Director, Bids and Contracts 

(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 












































	Houghton
	366-Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing



